3rd Annual Wyatt Althoff MDR #1 Results

Marana, AZ
January 9,2016

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Inc. Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

#12 Team Roping Header

#12 Team Roping Heeler

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Inc Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Bull Day Money

PL Name

1 RIO LEE
2 TYRICK WILSON

AUSTIN WOODS
JUSTIN MILLER
TREY NAHRGANG
TIM ROBERTSON

A WOWN PR

1 COLE ROBINSON
2,3 DUSTIN BIRD
2,3 CUTTER PARSONS
4 LUKE JEFFRIES
5 NOLAN MOBLEY

1 (**) WESTON KINGDON
2 (**) RON HIRSCH

3 (*) ROBERT WOOTEN
4 (*) ALVIN WARREN

5 (**) JEFF FRIZZELL

KAYSE MAHONEY

DANI MEADOR
ARIANNA ASSINI
KELSEY EARLY

LEIGH ANN BILLINGSLY
KRISTEN SUMMERFIELD

o0k WN R

COOPER DEWITT
SHAUN EBERT
LYLE WELLING
JAKE BURWASH

A WOWNPR

1 (12) NATHAN SINGLETARY
2 (12) STEVEN GAONA
3 (12) TYRELL HICKS
4,5 (12) SPENCER DICKENS
4,5 (12) WILLIAM BENALLY
6 (12) ARNOLD BURRUEL

1 ROB DEERAN

2 DEVON BURRIS

3 JAKE BURWASH
4,5 BRENT KEAVENEY
4,5 GERALD DAYE

6 RT HEREDIA

1 RYAN REED

2 MICHAEL CALMELAT

3 MICHAEL CALMELAT

4 (12) NATHAN SINGLETARY
5 CARLOS BUSTAMONTE

6 (12) STEVEN GAONA

1 TANNER LUTTRELL
2 STEVEN GAONA

3 TJ BROWN

4 (12) ROB DEERAN

5 CLAY PARSONS

6 (12) DEVON BURRIS

BRIANN HANSEN
HALLE DEWITT
KASSIE WILLIS
LEANNE WILKERSON
KATHEE MARTIN
ASHLEY HALLER
KELLY ROBERTSON
ASHLEIGH MURPHY

O~NO O WNPRE

JACKIE CRANE

TERRI FOLEY

LEIGH ANN BILLINGSLY
KRISTIN BRASHEARS
SHYANNE SUMMERFIELD
DAWN BARRETT

o0 WN R

JORDAN SPEARS
WILLIE DYNES

NATE ZAMORA
ARGENIS CASTENANOS

A WNPR

JORDAN SPEARS
WILLIE DYNES

NATE ZAMORA
ARGENIS CASTENANOS

Time Score Amount

4.5
5.0
154
16.2

8.9

9.6

9.6
11.1
11.4

12.1
13.6
14.1
14.2
15.7

1.8
2.1
2.6
2.7
2.9
3.4

6.6
7.1
7.4
8.5
8.5
8.9

6.6
7.1
7.4
8.5
8.5
8.9

4.7
5.6
6.1
6.6
6.7
7.1

4.7
5.6
6.1
6.6
6.7
7.1

18.24
18.34
18.39
18.55
18.63
18.65
18.70
18.78

19.06
19.12
19.18
19.32
19.36
19.37

69
68

72
71
69
61

74
67
59
58

$260
$195

$366
$305
$244
$183

$486
$364
$364
$243
$162

$340
$284
$227
$170
$113

$693
$574
$454
$335
$215
$120

$326
$245
$163

$82

$807
$668
$529
$320
$320
$139

$807
$668
$529
$320
$320
$139

$875
$724
$573
$422
$272
$151

$875
$724
$573
$422
$272
$151

$520
$452
$385
$317
$249
$181
$113

$45

$364
$301
$238
$176
$113

$63

$420
$350
$280
$210

$50
$50
$50
$50

Ground

$68
$68

$30
$30
$30
$30

$35
$35
$35
$35



